vaculex.com
Vaculex ParceLift – is a unique and ergonomic vacuum lift designed for
the loading and unloading of loose loaded cargo into trucks and
containers. Vaculex ParceLift handles a great variety of goods in size,
shape and weight up to 40 kg. The Vaculex ParceLift can be fully
integrated into many varieties of telescopic conveyors both factory
fitted or retrofitted at customers premises. The Vaculex ParceLift
maximises the available working height by sensing the available

to unload a container so there is
definitely a financial benefit too.”
Gunnar Tunmats, Safety Officer and
Operator, Posten Logistik Örebro,
Sweden.
”Vaculex ParceLift is great to work
with”.
For more references, please visit
vaculex.com.
Vaculex ParceLift
Unloading trucks and containers
Vaculex ParceLift
Technical Specifications
Dimension (mm)
Model WAD FAW* FBW FCW VAAH* TAH* FAAH* FABH FAAL FABL PL PW PH PAAL
ACF0860 860 1161
ACF0906 906 1227 Max Max Max
ACF1060 1060 1427 1860 2515 1308
ACF1106 4000 1106 1427 56 Min 800 Min Min 601 528 870 560 575 min 300
ACF1260 1260 1627 1630 2043 836
ACF1306 1306 1627
* depending on the dimensions of the telescopic conveyor belt
Head Office Sweden
Vaculex AB
Aminogatan 20